
2.
00

2.
10

1.
20

2.
10

2.
10

3.
39

2.
10

0.
90

2.
10

3.
00

0.76
2.10

0.
90

2.
00

SE
ZI

ON
E 

 A
-A

SEZIONE  B-B

SE
ZI

ON
E 

 C
-C

PROSPETTO

PR
OS

PE
TT

O

PROSPETTO

01

02

03

A

A

B B

C

10
.3

1

11.16

9.
80

3.44

3.
27

0.
84

1.
96

10.26

5.
38

6.67

3.
42

1.35

0.
99

2.22

0.
15

2.07

3.
88

4.90

3.
88

5.21

1.30

4.76

ripostiglio

camera camera

soggiorno

terrazzo
2.

96

0.63

PIANO PRIMO
                       1:100


